

Arbitration execution 1 of 25
R. 1 of 25

Order No 06 dated 20.12.25

Dhr. Files hazira.
Today is fixed for steps.
Fix 22-01-2026 for steps.

D/C
Sd/- P. Bhattacharya.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- P.Bhattacharya.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.